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Rennen Meppen 09.08.2020 - 2. Meisterschaftslauf | Rennen 1 (60 min.)

Pos Nr.

Fahrer 1

Fahrer 2

Team

Schnellste

Fahrzeit

Differenz

RD

507
512
509
527
520
515
510
508
501
523
528
526
519
518
517
506
503
514
524
511
504
500
529

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

VOLLAK, Sebastian
STERNKOPF, Florian
OEVERHAUS, Theo
KAST, Andreas
ALPERT, Luca
CERNY, Henry
KRASKE, Maik
NITTEL, Tom

RINK, Christopher
BARTELS, Jan
SCHAFER, Marius
MROSOWSKI, Kevin
STUTZKE, Michael
HAHNE, Stefan
ZULAUF, Finn
MULLER, Marc David
BECKER, Max
ELTER, Marc
BOING, Katherina
KRAMER, Florian
ROSAM, Max
FAUSTINI, Robin
GLINKE, Tizian

WALTER, Kevin

SCHULTZ, Romano

KAUL, Timo
SCHALLENBERG, Philipp

SMYRLIS, loannis
HOEBELT, Sebastian
WOLF, Lennart
WALSCHOT, Michael
WILD, Roger
WAIBEL, Klaus
ZULAUF, Holger
NOLLER, Jan
WENDISCH, George
WICHMANN, Justin
MENZENBACH, Sophia
MOSS, Waldemar

SUTER, Noah
KNOF, Martin

Hampl Motors Rennsport
Cerny Motorsport

Hampl Motors Rennsport
PR Motorsport

JAS Rennsport

Cerny Motorsport
H.A.R.D. Speed Motorsport
Hampl Motors Rennsport
Smyrlis Racing

Smyrlis Racing

ATT Racing

PR Motorsport

Cerny Motorsport

Cerny Motorsport
Smyrlis Racing

MDM Racing

Peper Racing Team
Smyrlis Racing

Smyrlis Racing

H.A.R.D. Speed Motorsport
Rosam Motorsport
Smyrlis Racing

ATT Racing

1:16.037 min.
1:16.450 min.
1:16.770 min.
1:16.349 min.
1:17.452 min.
1:17.113 min.
1:17.450 min.
1:16.538 min.
1:18.154 min.
1:17.530 min.
1:18.061 min.
1:17.478 min.
1:18.064 min.
1:17.961 min.
1:17.838 min.
1:18.073 min.
1:18.567 min.
1:17.534 min.
1:18.677 min.
1:22.020 min.
1:16.736 min.
1:19.322 min.

51:01.344 min.
51:09.262 min.
51:17.757 min.
51:34.463 min.
51:48.200 min.
51:51.019 min.
51:59.213 min.
52:07.545 min.
52:12.628 min.
52:15.744 min.
52:17.108 min.
51:10.262 min.
51:10.792 min.
51:13.655 min.
51:23.125 min.
51:46.992 min.
52:01.095 min.
50:30.521 min.
51:15.942 min.
52:06.810 min.
55:35.032 min.
52:44.494 min.

00:07,918 min.
00:16,413 min.
00:33,119 min.
00:46,856 min.
00:49,675 min.
00:57,869 min.
01:06,201 min.
01:11,284 min.
01:14,400 min.
01:15,764 min.

+1 Rd.

00:00,530 min.
00:03,393 min.
00:12,863 min.
00:36,730 min.
00:50,833 min.

+1 Rd.

00:45,421 min.
01:36,289 min.
+1 Rd. min.
+1 Rd. min.
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